
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD
1 RESENHAS F.C 17 07 05 02 00 00 21 08 13 03 00 12
2 CONDOR 15 07 05 00 02 00 15 10 05 02 00 08
3 SUBWAY GOIANIA 13 07 04 01 02 00 28 12 16 02 00 08
4 IN-DEPENDENTE 11 07 03 02 02 00 18 12 06 06 01 32
5 IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO 09 07 03 00 04 00 19 17 02 03 01 20
6 ALIANÇA 08 07 02 02 03 00 13 20 -07 06 02 40
7 MIXTÃO F.C 07 07 02 01 04 00 12 20 -08 00 00 00
8 PONTO COM IMÓVEIS 00 07 00 00 07 00 05 33 -28 05 01 28

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 SUBWAY GOIANIA 04 02 01 01 00 00 04 03 01 04 00 16
2 IN-DEPENDENTE 03 02 01 00 01 00 05 04 01 07 01 36
3 RESENHAS F.C 03 02 01 00 01 00 03 04 -01 04 01 24
4 CONDOR 01 02 00 01 01 00 02 03 -01 02 00 08

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

5 IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO 06 02 02 00 00 00 08 01 07 04 01 24
6 ALIANÇA 03 02 01 00 01 00 02 07 -05 07 02 44
7 MIXTÃO F.C 01 02 00 01 01 00 03 04 -01 02 00 08
8 PONTO COM IMÓVEIS 01 02 00 01 01 00 03 04 -01 05 01 28

RESENHAS F.C WAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 11
IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO ANTONIO MARCOS MENDES 9

SUBWAY GOIANIA JOAO CARLOS CUNHA 7

SUBWAY GOIANIA CARLOS ALBERTO LUCIANO 7

SUBWAY GOIANIA EDMAR FAGUNDES DA COSTA 7

ALIANÇA DENILSON ANTONIO NUNES 5

CONDOR WALDIR DA PAIXÃO VAZ 5

IN-DEPENDENTE CARLOS ALBERTO GONZAGA 5

RESENHAS F.C FERNANDO PEREIRA CARDOSO 5

CONDOR CASSIO MURILO DE OLIVEIRA 4

CONDOR LIBERATO NUNES TAGUATINGA FILHO 4

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO LUIS CARLOS ESPINDOLA DA SILVA 4

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO DORVALINO ROBERTO XAVIER 4

IN-DEPENDENTE MAGNO ANTONIO MARIANI 4

IN-DEPENDENTE NESSER PEIXOTO RIBEIRO 4

MIXTÃO F.C CLORISVALDO CANDIDO DA SILVA 4

ALIANÇA GLAUCO GUIMARAES SOUZA 3

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO RAFAEL FERREIRA CHAVES JUNIOR 3

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO ORLANDO NERES BRITO 3

IN-DEPENDENTE RICARDO PROFETA ARAUJO 3

IN-DEPENDENTE CELIO MAURICIO GONZAGA 3

MIXTÃO F.C ANTONIO BISPO DOS SANTOS 3

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS LOURIVAL MACHADO COSTA 3

SUBWAY GOIANIA ERMERY MANOEL MOREIRA 3

SUBWAY GOIANIA MARCIAL VEIGA ARANTES 3

ALIANÇA JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 2

ALIANÇA SALVADOR RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 2

ALIANÇA CESAR AUGUSTO BUENO DE OLIVEIRA 2

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO MOISES ELIAS DA SILVA 2

IN-DEPENDENTE AILTON HERCULANO DE SIQUEIRA 2

MIXTÃO F.C MANOEL SEBASTIAO PINHEIRO 2

MIXTÃO F.C ONESINO SIMIAO DA SILVA 2

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS VALCIR JOSE AMARAL 2

RESENHAS F.C MARION AUGUSTO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 2

SUBWAY GOIANIA LAILSON ARAUJO DE SOUZA 2

ALIANÇA GIVALDO VAZ FERREIRA 1

CONDOR JULIO VERNE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 1

CONDOR JOSE CARLOS COELHO 1

CONDOR GILMAR GOMES OLIVEIRA 1

CONDOR SANDRO JOSE DOS SANTOS 1

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO GERALDO EURIPEDES PEREIRA 1

IN-DEPENDENTE DARLAN BERQUO RAMALHÃO 1

IN-DEPENDENTE HAROLDO MACIEL CARNEIRO 1

MIXTÃO F.C DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 1

MIXTÃO F.C LUCIANO JOSE FERREIRA 1

MIXTÃO F.C ANTONIO BATISTA LIMA 1
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MIXTÃO F.C EDICARLOS DE ALMEIDA BEZERRA 1

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS PAULO CESAR DE TOLEDO 1

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS AMURY SANTANA DOURADO 1

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS JOAO YANO JUNIOR 1

RESENHAS F.C DEOVANDO DIAVOLAS GUIMARAES 1

RESENHAS F.C SIMAR LUIZ SILVA 1

RESENHAS F.C JOAO ROBERTO DA SILVA 1

RESENHAS F.C JANDER PEREIRA CARDOSO 1

RESENHAS F.C MARCOS TULIO FERREIRA 1

SUBWAY GOIANIA WALLACE LUIS DO CARMO 1

SUBWAY GOIANIA JORGE PEDROSO DE ARAUJO 1

SUBWAY GOIANIA JARLAN RIBEIRO DE SOUSA 1

SUBWAY GOIANIA RUBENS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 1

CONTRA 1

161

QT

ALIANÇA GLAUCO GUIMARAES SOUZA 2 05/02/2017 E 19/02/2017

ALIANÇA REINALDO ANDRADE DE SOUSA 1 12/02/2017

ALIANÇA GLEITER VIEIRA ALVES 1 09/04/2017

ALIANÇA REINALDO SAVIO MACEDO 1 04/03/2017

ALIANÇA VANDERLEI JACINTO DE PAULA 1 12/02/2017

ALIANÇA DENILSON ANTONIO NUNES 1 12/03/2017

CONDOR MILTON ROCHA ARANTES 1 11/02/2017

CONDOR GILMAR GOMES OLIVEIRA 1 05/02/2017

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO ANTONIO MARCOS MENDES 3 11/02/2017 / 16/03/2017 / 30/04/2017

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO LUIS CARLOS ESPINDOLA DA SILVA 1 26/03/2017

IN-DEPENDENTE SILVANO MIRANDA CAVALCANTI 1 05/02/2017

IN-DEPENDENTE AILTON HERCULANO SIQUEIRA 1 30/04/2017

IN-DEPENDENTE MAGNO ANTONIO MARIANI 1 12/03/2017

IN-DEPENDENTE CARLOS ALBERTO GONZAGA 1 12/03/2017

IN-DEPENDENTE RICARDO PROFETA ARAUJO 2 04/03/2017 / 01/04/2017

MIXTÃO F.C DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 1 23/04/2017

MIXTÃO F.C CLORISVALDO CANDIDO DA SILVA 1 09/04/2017

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS RONALDO MORAES PERILO 2 19/02/2017 / 26/03/2017

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS MIGUEL DE SOUZA FERREIRA 1 28/03/2017

PONTO COM IMÓVEIS AMAURY SANTANA DOURADO 2 11/02/2017 / 26/03/2017

RESENHAS F.C MARION AUGUSTO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS1 04/03/2017

RESENHAS F.C JOAO ROBERTO DA SILVA 1 09/04/2017

RESENHAS F.C WAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 1 04/03/2017

RESENHAS F.C JANDER PEREIRA CARDOSO 1 19/02/2017

SUBWAY GOIANIA ALMIR ALVES DO AMARAL 1 19/02/2017

SUBWAY GOIANIA ERMERY MANOEL MOREIRA 1 30/04/2017

SUBWAY GOIANIA CARLOS ALBERTO LUCIANO 1 30/04/2017

SUBWAY GOIANIA WALLACE LUIS DO CARMO 1 05/02/2017

QT

IDEAL VOZ ATIVA/ELDORADO ANTONIO MARCOS MENDES 1 06/05/2017
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